
MONTHLY 
SPECIALS

Linking Value With Service

All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk



We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, 
and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they’re gone, they’re gone!

Monthly Specials

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Make Model Description Condition Price* 
excl. VAT

£2,299

£3,350

£599

£299

£355

£355

£275

Winter Offers 
Limited Time Only!

£799

£2,095

£2,750

£2,950

Ex-Demo

Ex-Demo

Ex-Showroom

New

New

New

Ex-Showroom

New

New

Second Hand / Ex-Hire

Reconditioned

New

Twin Cylinder - Auto 
Choke - High Capacity

 Hydrostatic 
+ Electric Clutch

20” Self-propelled

42” Single-sided

Petrol Double-sided 
60cm Blade

Petrol Cow Horn 1.9hp

Petrol 25cc Cow Horn

Chainsaws

Garden Shredder

Green  Waste Shredder

Wicket or Greens Mower 

Greens or Wicket Mower

TC142T Lawn Tractor

TC342T Lawn Tractor

Rotary Mower LC551 SP

Hedgecutter 226HS

Hedgecutter 
522HDR60X

 Strimmer 135R 

Strimmer 525RXT

All Models

Maestro City

Eliet Major 4S 

FT 510

Super Bowl 

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Husqvarna

Eliet

Eliet

Dennis

Ransomes



We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, 
and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they’re gone, they’re gone!

Monthly Specials

Linking Value With Service

*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly 
on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration 
or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.

rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers
01844 299 037     |     info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Make Model Description Condition Price* 
excl. VAT

£7,995

£16,450

£13,500

£5,250

£11,250

£16,995

£10,750

£5,500

£5,850

1 Set Avaliable 
New in a Crate

As New 75 Trial 
Hours Only

Ex-Demo (Low Hours)

Ex-Demo (Last One)

Ex-Demo

New Limited Stock

New Limited Stock

New Limited Stock

New Limited Stock

3 premium 6 bladed 
semi-pneumatic tyres

Diesel Front Deck 
Cut and Collect

36hp Hydrostatic 
Drive Tractor

56cm Cutting Width 
4 Functions

Heavy Duty 
Tractor Scarifier

Diesel 33.5hp 61 or 72” 
Zero-turn Rotary Deck

Petrol 37hp - 72” 
Zero-turn Rotary Deck

Petrol 48” 23hp Petrol 
Zero-turn Rotary Deck

Stander Mower 36”

Sportster

SF224

TH4365

Spider Mini

V Strong 1.2M

 IS5100Z

IS3200Z

IS400Z

SRSZ1

RTM

Iseki

Iseki

Spider

GKB

Ferris

Ferris

Ferris

Ferris


