

All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.



## **Monthly Specials**

We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they're gone, they're gone!



Make	Model	Description	Condition	<b>Price*</b> excl. VAT
Husqvarna	TC142T Lawn Tractor	Twin Cylinder - Auto Choke - High Capacity	Ex-Demo	£2,299
Husqvarna	TC342T Lawn Tractor	Hydrostatic + Electric Clutch	Ex-Demo	£3,350
Husqvarna	Rotary Mower LC551 SP	20" Self-propelled	Ex-Showroom	£599
Husqvarna	Hedgecutter 226HS	42" Single-sided	New	£299
Husqvarna	Hedgecutter 522HDR60X	Petrol Double-sided 60cm Blade	New	£355
Husqvarna	Strimmer 135R	Petrol Cow Horn 1.9hp	New	£355
Husqvarna	Strimmer 525RXT	Petrol 25cc Cow Horn	Ex-Showroom	£275
Husqvarna	All Models	Chainsaws	New	Winter Offers Limited Time Only!
Eliet	Maestro City	Garden Shredder	New	£799
Eliet	Eliet Major 4S	Green Waste Shredder	Second Hand / Ex-Hire	£2,095
Dennis	FT 510	Wicket or Greens Mower	Reconditioned	£2,750
Ransomes	Super Bowl	Greens or Wicket Mower	New	£2,950



## rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers

01844 299 037 | info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

\*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.



## **Monthly Specials**

We have some fantastic new, used, ex-demo, ex-hire, and ex-display kit for you to get your hands on.

Hurry! Once they're gone, they're gone!



				ALM AL VANDAGED
Make	Model	Description	Condition	<b>Price*</b> excl. VAT
RTM	Sportster	3 premium 6 bladed semi-pneumatic tyres	1 Set Avaliable New in a Crate	£7,995
Iseki	SF224	Diesel Front Deck Cut and Collect	As New 75 Trial Hours Only	£16,450
Iseki	TH4365	36hp Hydrostatic Drive Tractor	Ex-Demo (Low Hours)	£13,500
Spider	Spider Mini	56cm Cutting Width 4 Functions	Ex-Demo (Last One)	£5,250
СКВ	V Strong 1.2M	Heavy Duty Tractor Scarifier	Ex-Demo	£11,250
Ferris	IS5100Z	Diesel 33.5hp 61 or 72" Zero-turn Rotary Deck	New Limited Stock	£16,995
Ferris	IS3200Z	Petrol 37hp - 72" Zero-turn Rotary Deck	New Limited Stock	£10,750
Ferris	IS400Z	Petrol 48" 23hp Petrol Zero-turn Rotary Deck	New Limited Stock	£5,500
Ferris	SRSZ1	Stander Mower 36"	New Limited Stock	£5,850
la.				
	The second secon			



## rtmachinery.co.uk/special-offers

01844 299 037 | info@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

\*All items are offered on a first come first served basis or until stocks are exhausted. All prices are and will be subject to VAT. Payment is due strictly on order unless a credit account is in place and then its 7 days. Manufacturers terms of warranty and guarantee apply and in case of ex-demonstration or ex-hire a minimum of 3 months remaining. Returns are not accepted without written approval on items sold at special prices. E&OE.